JUSTIN SEELEY SHOCKS 300 INTERMEDIATE HURDLES FIELD AND STEALS DA GOLD

Pictured is sophomore phenom Justin Seeley with his mom and brother.
Justin won the 300 LH. out of the slow heat which is an AMAZING FEAT.

LEAFS STRONG 3RD IN PEKIN INVITATIONAL

On Friday, April 27th, the Leafs traveled almost two hours fo Pekin to participate in the Pekin Dragon Invitational. The
meet included a plethora of Peoria’s elite teams and was a nice change on the Leaf schedule. Traditionally, Geneseo has
participated in the Sterling Relays and it was a nice change of pace to see some different teams and compete in a new
venue. The weatherman was kind enough to keep the rain away but it was cool (low 50’s at best) with winds of 15-20
mph. The feam overcame the conditions to put forth a strong competitive effort and when the dust had settled Geneseo
had earned the 3rd place team trophy and turned a few heads to say the least.

Leading the way was senior Joe Huffman who won the Discus and placed a close 2nd in the Shot Put. Also turning
heads were distance runners Jordan Starkey and Kyle Reiling. Jordan came from behind fo run a 12 second PR in the
3200 and then both boys ran to lifetime bests in the 1600 with inspiring efforts. Kyle broke 4:30 for the first time to
grab 2nd while Jordan ran 4:34 to complete a tremendous double. In addition, juniors Alex Platz and Jay Wilson both
cleared twelve feet in the Pole Vault to place 2nd and 3rd in the event and giving the team a big 14 points. Stealing
the show for the Leafs was sophomore hurdler Justin Seeley who won the 300 Intermediate Hurdles from the 4th heat
(not the fast heat) He went out hard and had a tremendous kick to turn back the field. Leafs who placed in the meet
and earned feam points are listed below.

] Ist Place: Joe Huffman (Discus)

] Ist Place: Jordan Starkey (3200 Meter Run)

L] Ist Place: Justin Seeley (300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles)
] 2nd Place: Joe Huffman (Discus)



2nd Place:
2nd Place:
3rd Place:
3rd Place:
4th Place:
6th Place:

Alex Platz (Pole Vault)

Kyle Reiling (1600 Meter Run)

Jordan Starkey (1600 Meter Run)

Jay Wilson (Pole Vault)

A.J. Marmion (Discus)

Ryan Webster, Landon Hoon, Tyler Rusk, Chase Cahalan (800 Meter Relay)



GREEN SUPER HERO VISITS G.H.S. LOCKER ROOM AFTER MEET
We're not even sure of his name but he gabbed a baton and a uniform and was ready to roll. He looks pretty fit. Thank
you for protecting American Green Super Hero. May God Bless and Protect You.
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Dragon Invite

Friday, April 27, 2012 Pekin HS, Pekin

Field Events Start: 4:00 PM Track Events Start: 5:00 PM

Team Scores
% Varsity - Mens

1. Peoria (Richwoods) Rich 96
2. Pekin PeCo 95.5 16 Corey Allen 11.98a Peor 11
3. Geneseo Gene 71 17 Richard Davis 12.02a Lanp 12
4. Normal (Community West) NOWE 46.5 17 Jordan Broadstone 12.02a Wash 12
5. Lasalle (L.-Peru) LaTw 38.5 19 Callum Johnstone 12.20a Lime 11
6. Peoria (Manual) Manu 36 20 Chase Cahalan 12.25a Gene 10
7. Macomb Mac 35 21 Leland Groves 12.34a NOWE -
8. Morton Mort 34 22 Ryan Webster 12.47a Gene 10
9. Peoria (P. Christian) Peor 26 23 Clarence Gomez 12.58a EaPe 9

10. Peoria (Notre Dame) NoDa 24 24 Matt Daugherty 12.60a  EaPe 12
11. Bartonville (Limestone) Lime 22 25 Liam Adams 12.90a Mac 9
12. Washington Wash 18.5 Perion Black SCR Lanp 9
13, Springfield (Lanphier) Lanp 13 Joe Schrader SCR NoDa 11
14. East Peoria EaPe 2

200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1 Ryan Moredock 22.45a Rich 12

2 Cole Henderson 22.51a PeCo 10
All Results 3 Luke Leitner 22.64a PeCo 10
N 4 Seth Wilkerson 22.75a Mort 11
2= Mens Results 5 Cornelius Durham 23.22a Rich 9
100 Meters - Varsity - Finals 6 Richard Davis 23.55a Lanp 12
1 Jonathan Hutchison 11.22a Peor 12 7 Breck Swinford 23.77a Mort 10
2 Kendrick Foster 11.27a Rich 11 8 Josh Kirby 23.84a Peor 9
3 Mikail Davis 11.48a Rich 11 8 Lavelle Dodd 23.84a Manu 11
4 Seth Wilkerson 11.53a Mort 11 10 Tavis Johnson 24.21a Peor 12
5 Anthony Pogioli 11.55a PeCo 12 10 Jordan Broadstone 24.21a Wash 12
6 Derrick Shipp 11.66a Manu 12 12 Deshawn Parkman 24.34a Manu 10
7 Jeremiah Haywood 11.68a NOWE 11 13 Ty Jakse 24.35a LaTw 12
8 Breck Swinford 11.86a Mort 10 14 Chase Cahalan 24.43a Gene 10

15 Tyler Rusk 24.48a Gene 12
100 Meters - Varsity - Prelims 16 Pat Cicciarelli 24.57a NoDa 10
1 Kendrick Foster 11.18a Rich 11 17 Jack Sundeland 24.65a Lime 11
2 Jonathan Hutchison 11.22a Peor 12 18 Nick Johnson 24.73a Mac 10
5 Jeremiah Haywood 11.41a NOWE 11 19 Victor Espindola 24.88a LaTw 11
3 Mikail Davis 11.49a Rich 11 20 Gavin Enderlin 24.98a NOWE 10
6 Derrick Shipp 11.55a Manu 12 21 Tyler Strong 25.19a NOWE 11
7 Seth Wilkerson 11.58a Mort 11 22 Jacob Lovell 25.66a EaPe 9
8 Breck Swinford 11.65a Mort 10 23 D] Wilmot 26.32a LaTw 11
9 Luke Leitner 11.71a PeCo 10 24 Keyon Klein 26.46a Lanp 11
4 Anthony Pogioli 11.74a PeCo 12 Joe Schrader SCR NoDa 11
10 Chris Bloompot 11.76a Lime 12 Chris Bloompot SCR Lime 12
10 Pat Cicciarelli 11.76a NoDa 10
12 Aron Durant 11.77a Mac 12
13 Damion Allen 11.81a LaTw 10
14 Lavelle Dodd 11.87a Manu 11
15 Michael Westerman 11.93a LaTw 12

bofs10

4/28/12 11:32 AD

i



400 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Ryan Moredock
Damion Allen
Anthony Holloway
Darius Thomas
Clage Dodson
Grant Glick

Beau Swinford
Jalen Taylor
Mikail Davis

10 Mitch Barr

11 Nick Steffen

12 Ryan Pitra

13 Carlo Varquez

14 Tyler Lyons

15 Josh Beard

16 Jacob Lovell

17 Kemp Jake

18 Domenick Hathaway
19 Chris Fortin

20 Anthony Williams
21 Robert Goin

22 Corey Schenck
23 Willem Walls

24 Sean Sutton
Seth Henderson

OO NGW S WN =

49.99a
50.74a
50.75a
51.47a
51.83a
52.89a
53.06a
53.08a
53.13a
53.24a
54.663 ¢
54.88a
54.94a
55.34a
55.79a
55.81a
56.68a
56.99a

57.06a
58.16a
58.34a
1:00.77a
1:04.42a
1:11.01a
SCR

800 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Grant Inskeep
Mathan Mefford
Breon Rice

Ben Coyer

Matt Lyons
Reno Mason
Sharod Erving
Nick Rice

Nolan Moore

10 Mitchell Lamb
11 Tayior Postula
12 Griffin Welfer -
13 Devon Csendes
14 Chase Cook

15 Hayden Brown
16 James Lee

17 Jimmy Kaufman
18 Michesl Simms
18 Scott Knicl

20 Louis Manzella
21 Shane McMullen
22 Joe Grenvik

23 Austin McGraugh
24 Edgar Martinez
25 Taylor Watkins
26 Devon Varela
27 Cameron Brock
Ben Austin

W NG U R WN e

1:58.17a
2:03.89a
2:05.06a
2:05.3%a
2:07.22a
2:07.60a
2:08.09a
2:08.16a
2:08.45a
2:09.19a
2:09.51a
2:10.66a
2:10.82a
2:11.73a
2:12.18a
2:13.75a
2:14.01a
2:17.13a
2:18.08a
2:18.25a
2:19.493a
2:21.53a
2:22.81a
2:25.17a
2:27.88a
2:29.22a
2:45.67a
SCR

Rich
LaTw
Manu
Mac
PeCo
Wash
Mort
Manu
Rich
LaTw
Mort
Gene
EaPe
NoDa
Gene
EaPe

12
10
12
11
11
12

12

i1
11
12
12
9
12
11
9
9

NOWE 11

Lanp
NoDa
Mac
Lanp
Peor

9

10
9
11
9

NOWE 10

Peor
PeCo

NoDa
PeCo
Rich
NoDa
Mort
PeCo
Rich

11
12

11
11
11
12
i1
12
10

NOWE 11

Wash
Gene
LaTw
Gene
LaTw

11
10
11
10
12

NOWE 12

Mort
Peor
EaPe
Manu
Mac
Wash
Lime
Peor
EaPe
Manu
Lanp
Lanp
Mac
Lime

9
11
9
9
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
9
9
12

1600 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Tyler Morse
Kyle Reiling
Jordan Starkey
Jack Cavett
Mike Kouri
Brice Welton
Chris Clark
Caleb Augspurger
Vinny Walker
10 Devon Csendes
11 Ryan Frow

12 Austin Cash

13 Kevin Eades

14 Seth Borrowman
15 Joe Scherer

16 Matt Church

17 Scott Knicl

18 Logan Abeling
19 Mitch Frager
20 Walid Kherat
21 Brady Carius

22 Grant Lytle
Spencer Wilson
Justin Brown

WSO UED WN e

4:26.91a Lime 12
4:28.29a Gene 12
4:34.4%95 Gene 11
4:34.7%a Mac 11
4:37.82a Noba 12
4:38.63a Lime 12
4:43.2%9a PeCo 10
4:46.02a NOWE 12
4:48.52a laTw 12
4:51.84a2 latw 12
4:52.16a NobDa 10
4:52.27a PeCo 9

4:56.24a EaPe 12
4:;57.14a Wash 9

5:00.31a Mort 12
5:00.34a EaPe 9

5:01.95a Mac 11
5:032.85a NOWE 12
5:04.51a Rich 11
5:05.30a Rich 9

5:20.108 Mort 9

5:50.52a tanp 9

SCR Wash 12
SCR Manu 12

3200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

Jordan Starkey
Mike Kouri

Vinny Walker
Spencer Wilson
Kevin Eades

Ben Austin

Matt Dvorsky
David Chenoweth
Travis Park

10 Mitch Frager

11 Brady Carius

12 Thomas Thornton
13 Luke Brotherton
14 Matt Church

15 Matt Halm

16 Trevor Arbogast
17 Luke Riffle

18 Jake Potts

19 Cameron Brock

WU D WN e

9:45.38a Gene 11
9:46.24a NoDa 12
10:03.91a LaTw 12
10:07.16a Wash 12
10:16.92a EaPe 12
10:19.62a Lime 12
10:20.24a NoDa 11
10:28.06a Gene ©

10:32.37a PeCo 11
10:36.42a Rich 11
10:36.62a Mort &

10:37.56a Lime 9

10:48.89a NOWE 11
19:53.94a EaPe 9

10:54.933 LaTw 11
11:06,09a NOWE 11
11:08.74a Mort 11
11:29.61a PeCo 10
12:20.38a Mac 9



1310m Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Finals

Mo Washburn
Michael Pequette
Max Ford

Paul Gardner
Keenan Dailey
Jayvon Matthew
Brandon Reeves
Adam Reynolds

WO D N =

110m Hurdles - 39"

Michael Pequette
Max Ford

Pau! Gardner
Jayvon Matthew
Mo Washburn
Keenan Dailey
Brandon Reeves
Adam Reynolds
Clint Pyatt

10 Jordan Mielke
11 Cameron Yeater
12 Tyler Bucco

13 Shawn Gore

14 Landon Norvell
15 Austin Strong
16 Josh Kirby

17 Chris Moshage
18 Kyle Knoblauch

W0 N WU W N D e

t

19 Roderick Evangelista

300m Hurdles ~ 36 - Varsity - Finals

Justin Seeley
Philip Fox

Joel Thomas
Paul Gardner
Caleb Huss .
Jayvon Matthew
Mo Washburn
Matt Svoboda
9 Austin Strong
10 Tyler Bucco

11 DEVON LEE

12 Josh Irmmke
13 Keenan Dailey
14 Chris Moshage
15 Jon Boyer

16 Shawn Gore

17 Adam Reynolds

DO ND U D WA e

18 Roderick Evangelista

19 Kyle Knoblauch
Cameron Yeater

15.93a Rich 11
16.02a Peor 11
16.04a Mac 11
16.29a Lime -

16.36a Rich 11
16.42a Manu 10
17.23a NOWE 11
17.362 Mort 12

- Varsity - Prelims

16.16a Peor 11
16.18a Mac 11
16.37a Lime -

16.56a Manu 10
16.61a Rich 11
16.61a Rich 11
17.18a NOWE 11
17.47a Mort 12
17.73a PeCo 12
17.91a Gene 10
18.04a Gene 11
18.20a PeCo 10
18.46a EaPe 9

i8.91a EaPe 9

19.19a Wash 10
19.89a Peor 9

20.19a LaTw 9

20.68a Wash 11
22.03a NoDa 9

42.04a Gene 10
42.82a Peor 9

42.93a lanp 10
43.15a Lime -

43.53a PeCo 12
44,213 Manu 10
44.32a Rich 11
45.322 NoDa 10
45.46a Wash 10
45,564 PeCo 10
45,693 NOWE 11
45.87a NOWE -

46.61a Rich 11
46.79a LaTw o

47.66a LaTw 12
48.24a EaPe ©

48.37a Mort 12
50.34a NoDa 9

52.13a Wash 11
SCR Gene 11

4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1

Mikail Davis

Ryan Moredock
Kendrick Foster
Mo Washburn
Anthony Pogioli
Brady Cufaude
Luke Leitner
Clage Dodson
Richard Davis
Dominick Pickens
Dakota Foliis
Joel Thomas
Relay Team
Derrick Shipp
Cashmere Hughes
Domnique Yarber
Lavelle Dodd

& Darius Thomas

Aron Durant

Tyler Lafortune
Nick Johnson
Michael Westerman
Clay Vaini

Damion Allen

Mitch Barr

8 Philip Fox

Corey Allen
Tavis Johnson
Josh Kirby

9 Kyle Zimmerman

Jordan Broadstone
Brent Brown
Dominic Carrol

10 Justin Seeley

Ryan Webster
Landon Hoon
Chase Cahalan

11 Leland Groves

John Maebane

Jeremiah Haywood:!

Tyler Strong

12 Chris Bloompot
Jack Sundeland
Callum Johnstone
Kody Downes

13 Matt Daugherty
Tony Halt
Shawn Hall
Clarence Gomez

14 Relay Team

43.12a

43.57a

44.30a

44.36a
44.99a

45.67a

46.07a

46.20a

46.24a

46.87a

46.81a

49.42a

49.663

Rich

PaCo

Lanp

Mort
Manu

Mac

LaTw

Peor

Wash

Gene

NOWE

Lime

EaPe

NoDa

N



4x 200 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1 Brady Cufaude 1:31.01a
Anthony Pogioli
Cole Henderson
Clage Dodson
2 Breit Miller 1:33.47a
Drew Taphorn
Breck Swinford
Seth Wilkerson
3 Lavelle Dodd 1:33%7a
Domnique Yarber
Derrick Shipp
Cashmere Hughes
4 Jeremiah Haywood 1:34.29a
Christian Magee
Jared Arthur
Eric Gordon
5 Ty lakse 1:36.50a
* Victor Espindola
Eric Bulak
Carlos Covarrubias
& Ryan Webster 1:36.93a
Landon Hoon
Tyler Rusk
Chase Cahalan
7 Kyle Zimmerman 1:37.04a
Jordan Broadstone
Brent Brown
Dominic Carrol

8 Perion Black 1:37.50a
Darius Millican
Dakota Follis
Dominick Pickens )

9 Chris Bloompot 1:39.95a

Jack Sundeland
Taylor Stanton
Kody Downes

10 Matt Daugherty 1:40.90a
Cario Varquez
Tony Hall
Clarence Gomez

11 Nick Johnson 1:40.92a

Tyler Lafortune
Anthony Williams
Dontrex Williams-Kelly

12 Relay Team 1:43.42a
Josh Kirby DQ
Corey Allen
Adam Sidler

Tavis Johnsen

PeCo

Mort

Manu

NOWE

LaTw

Gene

Wash

Lanp

Lime

EaPe

Mac

NoDa
Peor

1

Anthony Holloway
Jalen Taylor
Domnigue Yarber
Derrick Shipp
Mitch Barr
Damion Allen
Clay Vaini
Michael Westerman
Clage Dodson
Cole Henderson
Brady Cufaude
Anthony Pogioli
Aron Durant
Darius Thomas
Jack Cavett
Max Ford *
Jared Arthur
Christian Magee
DEVON LEE
Emil Vilasanta
Nick Steffen
Chase Taphorn
Beau Swinford
Hayden Brown
Relay Team
Nolan Moore
Wally Koch
Travis Wright
Grant Glick
Brandon Alien
Chris Bloompot
Tyler Morse

Ben Austin

10 Tony Hait

11 Domenick Hathaway {

Carlo Varguez
Jacob Lovell
Jack Barth

Darius Millican
Aarin Thames
Dominick Pickens
Justin Seeley
Alex Platz

Jordan Mielke
Ryan Pitra

-4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals

3:25.36a

3:30.42a

3:30.62a

3:31.543

3:34.292

3:38.89a

3:42.15a
3:42.9%4a

3:53.36a

3:55.10a

3:56.27a

SCR

Manu

LaTw

PeCo

Mac

NOWE

Mort

NoDa
Wash

Lime

EaPe

Lanp

Gene

L



4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals
8:21.15a PeCo

1 Adam Bollinger
fathan Mefford
Chris Clark
Austin Cash

2 Caleb Augspurger

Christian Magee
Emil Vilasanta
Niclk Rice

3 Relay Team

4 Trent Schroeder

Walid Kherat

Mitch Frager

Brandon Rice

Louis Manzella

Waily Koch

Seth Borrowman

Nolan Moore

6 Vinny Walker
Davon Csendes

ui

Carlos Covarrubias

Taylor Postula

7 Relay Team

8 Tim Dudas
Robert Goin
Daniel Ellenburg

DeAngeic Thompson

9 Jack Barth
Zack Smith
Jacob Roberts
Edwin Bennett

8:23.65a NOWE

8:30.95a Mort

8:32.61a Rich

s &

8:55.17a

9:05.61a

9:10.44a
9:23.85a

9:45.31a

Shot Put - 12tb - Varsity - Finals

Kyrin Tucker

Joe Huffman
Tyler Brown
Tyler Parksey
Keith King

Jacob Cope

AL Marmion
Brendon Jones,
Lucas Joseph

10 Austin Sherwood
11 Jordan Sigulas
12 Kyle Clark

13 Isaiah Trumbo
13 Carter Page

15 Brett Kowalczyk
16 Kendrick Faulkner
17 Billy Brown

18 Detric Mitcheil
19 Austin Miller

20 Joe O'brien

21 Keith Brigham
22 DI Wilmot

23 Mark Buren

24 Justin Derry

25 lake Brown

26 Jacob Klusman
27 Austin Pouilly

28 Jose Gordillo

W00~ oy U DN

52-04.00
52-02.00
51-08.00
50-00.00
47-06.00
46-05.00
45-04.00
45-00.00
44-059.00
43-05.00
42-04.00
41-05.00
40-03.00
40-03.00
39-11.00
38-10.00
38-08.00
37-09.00
36-08.00
35-10.00
35-02.00
34-04.00
33-05.00
33-01.00
32-04.00
31-03.00
30-07.00
28-01.00

Wash

LaTw

NoDa
Lanp

EaPe

NOWE 10

Gene
Rich
PeCo
Rich
PeCo
Gene
Manu
EaPe
Mort
Mort
Wash
Lanp
EaPe
LaTw
Peor
Manu
Lanp
Wash
NoDa

12
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
12
10
11
10
12
9

12
11
S

i1
11

NOWE 5

LaTw
Mac
Mac
NoDa
Lime
Peor

i1
9

i2
10
i1
i1

Lime 9

Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Finals

Joe Huffman
Kyrin Tucker
Jacob Cope

A.J, Marmion
Tyler Brown
Josh Deters
Austin Sherwood

Chance Homerin
Detric Mitchell
10 Lucas Joseph

11 Kendrick Faulkner
12 Jordan Sigutlas
13 Keith Brigham
14 Kyle Clark

15 Chris Crawford
16 Billy Brown

17 Hayden Hurst
18 JT Hohman

19 Chase Stroud
20 Austin Pouilly
21 Ethan Kasen

22 Josh Fager

23 Justin Derry

24 Jake Brown
Kyle Schwitters
Cody Steinkruger
Ben Couri
Brendon Jones

WO Ul d W

147-09
147-07
146-00
143-01
141-05
131-04
130-06

128-00
126-01
125-11
119-05
118-05
118-01
117-10
117-08
116-07
108-10
108-0¢
108-08
104-11
101-10
92-00
91-06
88-04
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

High Jump - Varsity - Finals

Logan Zeman
Laveile Dodd
Keenan Dailey
Trey Hamilton
Brandon Allen
Terrance Fisher

Nick Johnson
Deagarius Jones
Michael Harrison
Jake Kemp

Ryan Webster
Keyon Klein
Ethan Swanson
15 Tyler Burns

15 Jordan Tribbet
15 Dom Comfort
15 Kyle Zimmerman
19 Seth Wilson

19 Craig Schwader
21 Matt Svaboda
Taylor Stanton
Cody Hilliard

WWWYWOWWRINUTD WN &

Carios Covarrubias

6-04.00
6-02.00
6-00.00
5-10.00
5-10.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-06.00
5-06.00

"5-06.00
{ 5-06.00

5-06.00
5-06.60
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-00.00
SCR

SCR

Gene

12

NOWE 10

PeCo
Gene
Rich
LaTw
Mort
PeCo
Lanp
EaPe
Peor
Mort

10
10
i1
12
12

S
9
11
12
10

NOWE 9

Wash
Lanp
Manu
Latw
NoDa
Lime
Peor
EaPe
Wash
Mac
NoDa
Lime
Mac
Rich
Manu

LaTw
Manu
Rich
Rich
Lime

11
10
11
i1
9

i1
12
11
12
10
11
i1
12
12

10
11
11
S

12

NOWE 11

LaTw
Mac

Manu
PeCo

10
10
10
9

NOWE 11

Gene
Lanp
PeCo
Wash
Lanp
NoDa
Wash
Gene
EaPe
NoDa
Lime
Mort

10
11
10
9

g

11
12
10
10
10
11
S



AxB00 Relay - Varsity - Finals Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Finals

1 Adam Bollinger 8:21.15a PeCo 1 Joe Huffman 147-09  Gene 12
Nathan Mefford 2 Kyrin Tucker 147-07 NOWE 10
Chris Clark 3 Jacob Cope 148-00 PeCo 10
Austin Cash 4 A.J. Marmion 143-01 Gene 10

2 Caleb Augspurger 8:23.65a NOWE 5 Tyler Brown 141-05  Rich 11
Christian Magee 6 Josh Deters 131-04 LaTw 12
Emil Vilasanta 7 Austin Sherwood 130-06 Mort 12
s e 8 Chance Homerin 128-00 PeCo 9

3 Relay Team . i 28- e

res S0E5 Mo S Detric Mitchell 126-01  Llanp 9
4 Trent Schroeder 8:32.6ia Rich 10 Lucas Joseph 125-11 EaPe 11
Walid Kherat 11 Kendrick Faulkner 119-05 Peor 12
Mitch Frager 12 Jordan Sigulas 118-05 Mort 10
Brandon Rice e 13 Keith Brigham 118-01 NOWE g
5 Louis Manzelia 8:55.17a Wash 14 Kyle Clark 117-10 Wash 11
Wally Koch 15 Chris Crawford 117-08 lanp 10
Seth Borrowman 16 Bilty Brown 116-07 Manu 11
Nolan Moore 17 Hayden Hurst 108-10 LaTw 11
5 Vinny Walker 9:05.61a LaTw 18 JT Hohman 108-09 NoDa 9
Devon Csendes 19 Chase Stroud 108-08 Lime -
Carlos Covarrubias 20 Austin Pouilly 104-11 Peor 11
Taylor Postula 21 Ethan Kasen 101-10 EaPe 12
7 Relay Team 9:10.44a NoDa 22 Josh Fager 92-00 Wash 11
8 Tim Dudas 9:23.85a Lanp 23 Justin Derry 91-06 Mac 12
Robert Goin - 24 Jake Brown ’ 88-04 NoDa 10
Daniel Ellenburg Kyle Schwitters SCR Lime 11
DeAngelo Thempson Cody Steinkruger SCR Mac 11
9 Jack Barth 9:45.31a EaPe Ben Couri SCR Rich 12
Zack Smith Brendon Jones SCR Manu 1
Jacob Roberts
Edwin Bennett High Jump - Varsity - Finals
1 Logan Zeman 6-04.00 LaTw 10
Shot Put - 121Ib - Varsity - Finals 2 Lavelle Dodd 6-02.00 Manu 11
1 Kyrin Tucker 52-04.00 NOWE 10 3 Keenan Dailey 6-00.00 Rich 11
2 Joe Huffman 52-02.00 Gene 12 4 Trey Hamilton 5-10.00 _Rich 9
3 Tyier Brown 51-08.00 Rich 11 5 Brandon Allen 5-10.00 Lime 12
4 Tyler Parksey 50-00.00 PeCo 12 6 Terrance Fisher . 5-08.00 NOWE 11
5 Keith King 47-06.00 Rich 10 6 Cfarios Covarrubias 5-08.00 LaTw 10
& Jaccb Cope 46-05.00 PeCo 10 8 Nick Johnson 5-08.00 Mac 1D
7 AJ. Marmion 45-04.00 Gene 10 9 Deagarijus Jones 5-06.00 Manu 10
8 Brendon Jones 45-00.00 Manu 12 9 Michael Harrison 5-06.00 PeCo 9
9 Lucas Joseph 44-09.00 EaPe 11 9 Jake Kemp 5-06.00 NOWE 11
10 Austin Sherwood 43-05.00 Mort 12 9 Ryan Webster .5-06.00  Gene 10
11 Jordan Sigulas 42-04.00 Mort 10 3 Keyon Klein '5-06.00 Lanp 11
12 Kyle Clark 41-05.00 Wash 11 S Ethan Swanson 5-06.00 PeCo 10
13 Isaiah Trumbo 40-03.00 Lanp 10 15 Tyler Buhrrjs 5—04.00‘ Wash 9
13 Carter Page 40-03.00 EaPe 12 15 Jordan Tribbet 5-04.00 Lanp ¢
15 Breit Kowalczyk 39-11.00 LaTw g 15 Dom Comfort 5-04.00 NoDa 11
16 Kendrick Faulkner 38-10.00 Peor 12 15 Kyle Zimmerman 5-04.00 Wash 12
17 Billy Brown 38-08.00 Manu 11 19 Seth Wilson 5-02.00 Gene 10
18 Detric Mitchell 37-09.00 Lanp 9 19 Craig Schwader 5-02.00 EaPe 10
19 Austin Miller 36-08.00 Wash 11 21 Matt Svoboda 5-00.00 NpDa 10
20 Joe Q'brien 35-10.00 NoDa 11 Taylor Stanton SCR Lime 11
21 Keith Brigham 35-02.00 NOWE 9 Cody Hilliard SCR Mort 9
22 D1 Wilmot 34-04.00 LaTw 11
23 Mark Buren 33-05.00 Mac o9
24 Justin Derry 33-01.00 Mac 12
25 Jake Brown 32-04.00 NoDa 10
26 Jacob Klusman 31-03.00 Lime 11

30-07.00 Peor 11
28-01.00 Lime 9




Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals

Eric Gordon

Alex Platz

Jay Wilson

Mitch Olsen

tate Leiter
Robert Reidel
Daniel Ellenburg
Khalil Alexander
Ryder Cordes

10 Cole Qliver

10 Matt McClanahan
10 Colin Salander
Pat Smith

Cody Steinkruger
Philip Fox

Seth Borrowman

NN N T B N e

15-01.75
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-06.00
11-00.00
11-00.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-00.00
8-00.00
8-Q0.00

NH
NH
SCR
NH

Long Jump - Varsity - Finals

Brent Brown
Mikail Davis
Cole Henderson
Max Ford

Clay Vaini

Beau Swinford
Tyler Armstrong
Tyler Brian

Trey Hamilton
10 Connor Hickey
11 Philip Fox

12 Chase Taphern
13 Zach Taber

14 Kyle Zimmerman
15 Justin Seeley
1€ Richard Davis
17 Dan Freesmeyer
18 Dakota Follis

19 Gavin Enderlin
20 Jjoe Schrader
20 Brendon Johes
22 Jake Kemp

23 Kaleb Jonés

24 Corey Schenck
25 Tyler Lyons

26 Clarence Gomez
Tayior Stanton

0o~ U DN e

21-01.50
21-00.00
20-06.00
20-03.75
20-01.50
19-08.00
19-04.00
19-02.50
19-02.50
18-11.00
18-09.00
18-04.00
18-03.75
18-02.50
18-02.25
18-02.00
18-00.50
17-09.50
17-08.00
17-05.00
17-05.00
17-01.50
17-01.00
17-00.50
16-02.50
14-02.00
SCR

NOWE 12

Gene
Gene

i1
11

NOWE 11

PeCo
Wash
Lanp
Lanp
Mac
Mort
PeCo
NoDa

NaDa
Mac
Peor
Wash

Wash
Rich
PeCo
Mac
LaTw
Mort
PeCo
Lime
Rich

LaTw-

Peor
Mort
Gene
Wash
Gene
Lanp
Mac
Lanp

11
11
11
S

10
9

10
10

10
11
o
9

11

12

12
10
12
10
10

NOWE 10

NoDa
Manu

11
12

NOWE 11

Manu
Pear
NoDa

11

9

11

EaPe 9

Lime

11

Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals

Max Ford

Brady Cufaude
Seth Henderseon
Beau Swinford

Justin Brown
Brent Brown
Josh Beard
Brendon Jones
10 Connor Hickey
11 Dominic Carrol
12 Gavin Enderiin
12 Tyler Lyons

14 Jake Kemp

15 James Lee

16 Chase Taphorn
17 lordan Mielke
18 Matt Svoboda
19 Luke Peters
Ryan Hess
Khalil Alexander
Aaron Perry
Drew Burgess
Keyon Klein

W UTD WN R

Dontrex Williams-Kelly

41-01.00
40-02.50
39-05.00
39-07.00
38-11.00
38-06.00
38-02.50
37-03.00
36-07.00
36-02.50
35-08.50
35-02.00
35-02.00
34-04.00
34-03.50
34-01.00
34-00.50
31-08.50
31-02.50
SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

Mac
PeCo
PeCo
Mort
Mac
Manu
Wash
Gene
Manu
Latw
Wash

11
12
12
i2
10
12
11
9

12
9

11

NCWE 10

NoDa

11

NOWE 11

Peor
Mort
Gene
NoDa
Peor
Lime
Lanp
Rich
Lime
Lanp

11
11
10
10
ES
9
9
12
10
11



GENESEO TEAM SPLIT PAGE

MEET: Pekin Invite

DATE: April 27,2012

SITE: Pekin High School

TIMING SYSTEM: FA.T.

WEATHER CONDITIONS: 75 with light winds. Perfect for late April.

TEAMS SCORES: 1.} Peoria Richwoods 96; 2.) Pekin 95.50; 3.) Geneseo 71; 4.)
Normal West 46.50; 5.) LaSalle-Peru 38.50; 6.) Peoria Manual 36; 7.) Macomb 35;
8.) Morton 34; 9.) Peoria Christian 26; 10.) Peoria Notre Dame 24; 11.) Limestone
22; 12.) Washington 18.50; 13.) Springfield Lanphier 13; 14.) East Peoria 2

GENESEQ RESULTS

DISCUS
o 15T Joe Huffman 147’ 09”
» 4™ A.J Marmion: 143’ 01~
HIGH JUMP
* Gth: Ryan Webster: 5’ 06”
« 19th: Seth Wilson: 5’ 02”

LONG JUMP
» 13" Zach Taber: 18’ 03 %”
* 15th Justin Seeley: 18’ 02 1/4”

POLE VAULT
¢« 2nd Alex Platz: 12’ 00”
¢ 3rd: Jay Wilson: 12’ 00”

SHOT PpT
e 2nd: Joe Huffman 52° 027
e 7th: A.J. Marmion: 45° 04”

TRIPLE JUMP
* 8th: Josh Beard: 37° 03~
e 17th’ Jordan Mielke: 34° 00 1/2”

3200 Meter Relay -
*  no entry

400 METER RELAY 10th: 46.07c
* Justin Seeley: 12.56
=  Ryan Webster: 10.94
» Landon Hoon: 11.56
¢ (Chase Cahalan: 10.76



3200 METER RUN
¢ 1% Jordan Starkey: 9:45.14c (72—2:26 (74)—3:38 (72)— 4:52 (74) - 6:09
(77)=7:23 (74)-8:37 (74) - 9:45 (68) 4:52/4:53
* 8™ David Chenoweth: 10:27.82c (73 —2:30 (77)—3:48 (78) - 5:07 (79)—
6:27 (80)—7:52 (85)-9:15 (83)—10:27 (72) 5:07/5:20

1160 METER HIGH HURDLES
o 10™: Jordan Mielke: 17.67c (prelim)
° 11th: Cameron Yeater: 17.84¢ (prelim)

100 METER DASH
® 20th: Chase Cahalan: 12.01c (prelim)
® 22nd: Ryan Webster: 12.23c (prelim)

800 METER RUN
. 10‘h Mitchell Lamb: 2:08.95¢c (67 61)
* 12" Griffin Welfer: 2:10.42c (66 — 64)

800 METER RELAY 6th' 1:36.69¢
¢ Ryan Webster: 26.35
* Landon Hoon: 22.75
® Tyler Rusk: 24.22
® Chase Cahalan: 23.31

406 METER DASH
o 12%: Ryan Pitra: 54.64c
s 15" Josh Beard:) 55.55¢

300 METER INTERMEDIATE HURDLES
e 15T Justin Seeley: 41.80c
s DNC: Cameron Yeater

1600 METER RUN
* 2nd: Kyle Reiling: 4:28.05¢ (65-2:12 (67)~3:19 (67)~4:28 (69) -
3 Jordan Starkey: 4:34.24c: (65-2:14 (69)-3:26 (72) - 4:34 (68)

200 METER DASH
e 14th: Chase Cahalan: 24.19¢
¢ 15th: Tyler Rusk: 24.24c

1600 METER RELAY
® none



